
ATTORNEY OF RECORD COUNSEL FOR FIRM ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Michael Zogby* 
michael.zogby@btlaw.com Defendants Barnes & Thornburg

67E. Park Place Suite 1000                           
Morristown, NJ 07960 (973) 775-6110

Danielle Gold*                                                
dgold@weitzlux.com Plaintiff Weitz & Luxenberg PC

220 Lake Drive East, Suite 210                                                
Cherry Hill, New Jersey 08002 (856) 755-1115

Christopher Placitella 
cplacitella@cprlaw.com Plaintiff Cohen Placitella & Roth

127 Maple Avenue                                     
Red Bank, NJ 07701 (732) 747-9003

Michael A. London 
mlondon@douglasandlondon.com Plaintiff Douglas & London

59 Maiden Lane, 6th Floor                                                        
New York, NY 10038 (212) 566-7500

David L. Rosenband 
David.Rosenband@lanierlawfirm.com Plaintiff Lanier Law Firm PLLC

126 East 56th Street, 6th Floor                                                 
New York, NY 10022 (212) 421-2878

Jerome H. Block Plaintiff Levy Konigsberg LLP
101 Grovers Mill Road,                                                            
Lawrenceville, NJ 086480 (609) 720-0400

Adam Slater                                                
aslater@mskf.net Plaintiff Mazie Slater Katz & Freeman

103 Eisenhower Parkway,                                                       
Roseland, NJ 07068 (973) 228-9898

Hunter J. Shkolnik Plaintiff Napoli Shkolnik PLLC
360 Lexington Ave, 11th Floor,                                                
New York, NY 100170 (212) 397-1000

Melanie H. Muhlstock 
mmuhlstock@yourlawyer.com Plaintiff Parker Waichman LLP

6 Harbor Park Drive                                                                
Port Washington, NY 1105 (516) 466-6500

Mary Putnick Plaintiff Putnick Legal LLC PO Box 797, Sewell, NJ 080800 (215) 715-4119
Christopher A. Seeger 
Cseeger@seegerweiss.com Plaintiff Seeger Weiss LLP

55 Challenger Road, Suite 600 
Ridgefield Park, NJ 07660 (212) 584-0700

Joshua S. Kincannon 
jkincannon@wilentz.com Plaintiff Wilentz Goldmen & Spitzer

90 Woodbridge Center Drive, 
Woodbridge, NJ 07095 (732) 636-8000

*Denotes Liaiason Counsel


